
PEJABAT DAERAH DAN TANAH PENDANG 

 

 

Transaksi Perkhidmatan Online Tahun 2022 
 

 
Perkhidmatan 

Online 
 

 
JAN 

 
FEB 

 
MAC 

 
APR 

 
MEI 

 
JUN 

 
JUL 

 
OGOS 

 
SEPT 

 
OKT 

 
NOV 

 
DIS 

 

 
JUMLAH 

 
Bayaran 

Cukai Tanah 
Online 
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281 
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34 

 
 

30 

 
 

247 

 
 

206 

  
 

2947 

 
Semakan 

Cukai Tanah 
Online 
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